Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

    
–1– AECTB15E   201510-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ultra-miniature Size
Switches with High
Precision
AH1 (FJ)
SWITCHES
FEATURES
• Compact size, light weight and high precision
• Switches that can be used with M2 general-purpose
screws
• Integrally molded terminals that discourage inflow of
solder flux provide and also switch body has stand-off
• Lineup also includes low-level circuit types (Au-clad
contacts) optimized for low-voltage current loading
• Self-standing terminal easily mounted on PC boards
• Protection grade: IP40
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Computer mouse
• Charger unit for portable terminal
• Electric pot
• Automobiles (Detection of key position), etc.
Right angle terminal
Left angle terminal
RoHS compliant
AH 1
Operation load Contact
Nil: AgNi alloy contact
61: AgNi alloy + Au-clad contact
Actuator
0: Pin plunger
2: Hinge lever
4: Simulated roller lever
Safety standard
9: UL/C-UL
Mounting hole and terminal
4: Self-standing PC board
    terminal
5: Straight PC board terminal
6: Solder terminal
7: Right angle terminal
8: Left angle terminal
1.47N
0.49N
0.54N
0.74N
0.25N
0.26N
Pin plunger
Hinge lever
Simulated roller lever
6
5th digit of
part No.Actuator
8
PRODUCT TYPES TABLE
■ Mounting hole M2 mm type (with stand off)
COMBINATION WITH OPERATING
FORCE (OF) AND APPLICABLE
CURRENT RANGE (reference)
Contact
specification